
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/29/25 12:21
DUAL LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #201: EARLY BIRDS

WEEK #33 - 4/29/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
TUESDAY - 9:15 A.M. 100% OF 180 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: ROSELLA ROGERS PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PAT BACHTELL PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (33)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 5-#5 HUMMINGBIRDS 11 30 14 37966 383 457 1310 617 1772 3 57.5 74.5
2. # 6-#6 BLUE BIRDS 12 23.5 20.5 38123 385 482 1336 640 1810 2 66 66
3. # 1-#1 CHICKADEES 7 23 21 36680 370 474 1219 650 1757 5 74.5 57.5
4. # 3-#3 RED BIRDS 9 22.5 21.5 35214 355 451 1200 632 1767 6 65 67
5. # 4-#4 BLUE JAYS* 10 22 22 38957 393 468 1317 611 1761 1 78 54
6. # 2-#2 SNOWBIRDS 8 11 33 37229 376 467 1250 625 1740 4 55 77
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
222 ASHLEY GILLES 559 JUDY CONNELLY 147.7 TRUDIE HOLDER
218 JUDY CONNELLY 544 TRUDIE HOLDER 145.6 SUE SUDER
217 SUE SUDER 502 BARB BROWN 144.1 JUDY CONNELLY
206 SHARON NEFF 501 SUE SUDER 139.1 SHARON NEFF
203 BARB BROWN 495 JOYCE BELELLA 137.0 BARB BROWN

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
278 ASHLEY GILLES 673 JUDY CONNELLY
258 BARB BROWN 669 JOYCE BELELLA
255 JUDY CONNELLY 655 ASHLEY GILLES
247 SHARON NEFF 646 TRUDIE HOLDER
246 CARRIE JENNINGS 644 JOAN ROHRER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
482 #6 BLUE BIRDS 1336 #6 BLUE BIRDS
474 #1 CHICKADEES 1317 #4 BLUE JAYS*
468 #4 BLUE JAYS* 1310 #5 HUMMINGBIRDS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
650 #1 CHICKADEES 1810 #6 BLUE BIRDS
640 #6 BLUE BIRDS 1772 #5 HUMMINGBIRDS
632 #3 RED BIRDS 1767 #3 RED BIRDS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

190 TRUDIE HOLDER IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 178 SHARON NEFF
544 TRUDIE HOLDER IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 464 SUE SUDER
224 TRUDIE HOLDER IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 220 SHARON NEFF
646 TRUDIE HOLDER IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 610 ASHLEY GILLES
474 #1 CHICKADEES TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 468 #4 BLUE JAYS*

1271 #5 HUMMINGBIRDS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1253 #4 BLUE JAYS*

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/29/25 12:21
DUAL LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #201: EARLY BIRDS

WEEK #34 - 5/6/25

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 CHICKADEES TM #4-#4 BLUE JAYS*
C-ROSELLA ROGERS 58 173 412 232 598 12156 99 122 C-JOYCE BELELLA 57 171 495 229 669 11384 92 123

ASHLEY GILLES 50 222 487 278 655 12180 93 130 LOUJEAN SCHENK 44 170 465 217 606 10211 75 136
MELISSA MOYE 67 170 408 239 627 4430 39 113 SHARON NEFF 41 206 483 247 606 12102 87 139

HDCP=+175 AVG=720M HDCP=+142 AVG=720M
TM #2-#2 SNOWBIRDS TM #5-#5 HUMMINGBIRDS

C-JOAN ROHRER 68 162 409 231 644 8813 78 112 C-TRUDIE HOLDER 33 199 544 233 646 11968 81 147
PAT BACHTELL 58 168 443 227 632 9551 78 122 KAREN SNOOTS 82 134 332 223 597 7380 75 98
SUE SUDER 35 217 501 242 609 13981 96 145 JUDY CONNELLY 36 218 559 255 673 13407 93 144

HDCP=+161 AVG=720M HDCP=+151 AVG=720M
TM #3-#3 RED BIRDS TM #6-#6 BLUE BIRDS

C-PAT WHELAN 55 173 469 229 637 11708 93 125 C-KATHY VOSBURGH 46 172 463 220 613 11710 87 134
CARRIE JENNINGS 57 188 468 246 642 8175 66 123 KITTY CHAMOS 63 155 423 216 615 9557 81 117
KIM HAGAN 66 151 413 229 629 7576 66 114 BARB BROWN 43 203 502 258 643 13024 95 137

HDCP=+178 AVG=720M HDCP=+152 AVG=720M

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/29/25 12:21
DUAL LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #201: EARLY BIRDS

WEEK #33 - 4/29/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 CHICKADEES
ROSELLA ROGERS 113 103 161 377 12156 99 122 173 412 232 598 58
ASHLEY GILLES 166 131 163 460 12180 93 130 222 487 278 655 50
MELISSA MOYE 138 94 150 382 4430 39 113 170 408 239 627 67

TM #2 - #2 SNOWBIRDS
JOAN ROHRER 120 118 114 352 8813 78 112 162 409 231 644 68
PAT BACHTELL 104 124 101 329 9551 78 122 168 443 227 632 58
SUE SUDER 137 155 172 464 13981 96 145 217 501 242 609 35

TM #3 - #3 RED BIRDS
PAT WHELAN 117 148 134 399 11708 93 125 173 469 229 637 55
CARRIE JENNINGS 138 108 123 369 8175 66 123 188 468 246 642 57
KIM HAGAN 123 109 140 372 7576 66 114 151 413 229 629 66

TM #4 - #4 BLUE JAYS*
JOYCE BELELLA 115 146 116 377 11384 92 123 171 495 229 669 57
LOUJEAN SCHENK 122 144 152 418 10211 75 136 170 465 217 606 44
SHARON NEFF 148 178 132 458 12102 87 139 206 483 247 606 41

TM #5 - #5 HUMMINGBIRDS
TRUDIE HOLDER 190 187 167 544 11968 81 147 199 544 233 646 33
KAREN SNOOTS 108 110 113 331 7380 75 98 134 332 223 597 82
JUDY CONNELLY 147 92 157 396 13407 93 144 218 559 255 673 36

TM #6 - #6 BLUE BIRDS
KATHY VOSBURGH 129 160 142 431 11710 87 134 172 463 220 613 46
KITTY CHAMOS 102 100 116 318 9557 81 117 155 423 216 615 63
BARB BROWN 126 124 106 356 13024 95 137 203 502 258 643 43

*SUBSTITUTES*



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/29/25 12:22
DUAL LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #201: EARLY BIRDS

WEEK #33 - 4/29/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
TUESDAY - 9:15 A.M. 100% OF 180 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: ROSELLA ROGERS PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PAT BACHTELL PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (33)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
PAT BACHTELL 9551 78 122 MELISSA MOYE 4430 39 113
JOYCE BELELLA 11384 92 123 SHARON NEFF 12102 87 139
BARB BROWN 13024 95 137 ROSELLA ROGERS 12156 99 122
KITTY CHAMOS 9557 81 117 JOAN ROHRER 8813 78 112
JUDY CONNELLY 13407 93 144 LOUJEAN SCHENK 10211 75 136

ASHLEY GILLES 12180 93 130 KAREN SNOOTS 7380 75 98
KIM HAGAN 7576 66 114 SUE SUDER 13981 96 145
TRUDIE HOLDER 11968 81 147 C-KATHY VOSBURGH 11710 87 134
CARRIE JENNINGS 8175 66 123 PAT WHELAN 11708 93 125

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


